Balance Sheet
Tuesday, March 31, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets

Community Bank - Sav. Res
FCB Summer Place Reserve
Summer Place PNC MM
Summer Place Sunrise
SUMMER PLACE-Reserve
Sunrise MMKT #3152

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Open Credits

EQUITY
Income
Special Assessment

Other Expense
Concrete Restoration

Current Year Earnings
Accounting & Legal Fees
Aquatic Management
Bank Interest Earned
Brighthouse
Camera Survellance
Corporate Annual Report
Due From Operating
Electric
Fire Inspections
Insurance Claim Expense
Late Fee Income
Lawn Pest Control
Lawn Service
Maintenance Man - Payroll
Management Fees
Miscellaneous Income
Monthly Dues
Mulch & Landscape Maint
NSF Bank Charge
Office/Postage/Telephone
Pest Control building
Pool Service & Repair
Property Insurance
Repairs & Maintenance
Transfer to Reserves
Trash Collection
Water

Capital
RSV.DEFERRED MAINTENANCE

Summer Place Condominium

Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

$5,618.15
$61,708.01
$160,753.97
$143,435.41
$111,318.28
$83,895.74
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
$37,147.71
Total Current Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES
$9,122.39

Total Income

($141,142.84)
Total Other Expenses

($3,371.00)
($306.00)
$110.06
($462.84)
($457.14)
(861.25)
$4,951.26
($2,028.70)
($135.00)
($7,338.70)
$2,605.61
($420.00)
(84,200.00)
($5,584.52)
($8,664.00)
$50.00
$90,340.59
($4,898.00)
($5.00)
(85,146.38)
($1,242.00)
($1,241.44)
($23,822.13)
(84,921.58)
($16,023.33)
($652.35)
($489.26)

$8,202.62
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$566,729.56

$566,729.56

$37,147.71

$37,147.71

$9,122.39

(8141,142.84)



Balance Sheet
Tuesday, March 31, 2020

Summer Place Condominium (Continued) I
e ———— —

Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

EQUITY (Continued)
Capital (Continued)

RSV.INTEREST $893.01
RSV:DRAINAGE $18,520.15
RSV:ELECTRICAL $38,343.78
RSV:FIREPROOFING $34,030.67
RSV:PAINT $34,863.98
RSV:PAVEMENT $85,690.58
RSV:PLAYGROUND $11,807.13
RSV:PLUMBING $46,667.54
RSV:POOL RESURFACING $7,714.32
RSV:ROOF REPLACEMENT $52,664.63

Total Capital $339,398.41
Retained Earnings $315,616.99

TOTAL EQUITY $529,581.85

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $566,729.56
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Budget Variance
Tuesday, March 31, 2020

2020 Approved Budget @ $205.00 per Unit

Summer Place Condominium Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

Month To Date [_ & Year To Date
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance
INCOME
Income
Bank Interest Earned 21.22 0.00 21.22 110.06 0.00 110.06
Late Fee Income 892.78 0.00 892.78 2,605.61 0.00 2,605.61
Miscellaneous Income 0.00 33.33 (33.33) 50.00 99.99 (49.99)
Monthly Dues 31,118.67 31,160.00 (41.33) 90,340.59 93,480.00 (3,139.41)
Special Assessment 1,416.32 0.00 1,416.32 9,122.39 0.00 9,122.39
Total Income 33,448.99 31,193.33 2,255.66 102,228.65 93,579.99 8,648.66
TOTAL INCOME 33,448.99 31,193.33 2,255.66 102,228.65 93,579.99 8,648.66
EXPENSES
Admininstrative
Accounting & Legal Fees 451.00 500.00 (49.00) 3,371.00 1,500.00 1,871.00
Camera Survellance 0.00 152.50 (152.50) 457.14 457.50 (0.36)
Corporate Annual Report 61.25 5.10 56.15 61.25 15.30 4595
Division Fees 0.00 50.67 (50.67) 0.00 152.01 (152.01)
Fire Inspections 0.00 125.00 (125.00) 135.00 375.00 (240.00)
Licensing Fees 0.00 29.17 29.17) 0.00 87.51 (87.51)
Management Fees 2,888.00 2,888.00 0.00 8,664.00 8,664.00 0.00
NSF Bank Charge 5.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Office/Postage/Telephone 3,976.56 191.67 3,784.89 5,146.38 575.01 4,571.37
Outside Security 0.00 2,250.00 (2,250.00) 0.00 6,750.00 (6,750.00)
Property Insurance 7,940.71 8,416.67 (475.96) 23,822.13 25,250.01 (1,427.88)
Transfer to Reserves 5,341.11 5,341.11 0.00 16,023.33 16,023.33 0.00
Total Admininstrative 20,663.63 19,949.89 713.74 57,685.23 59,849.67 (2,164.44)
Utilities
Brighthouse 154.28 154.33 (0.0 462.84 462.99 (0.15)
Electric 643.95 691.67 47.72) 2,028.70 2,075.01 (46.31)
Trash Collection 217.45 400.00 (182.55) 652.35 1,200.00 (547.65)
Water 261.42 150.00 111.42 489.26 450.00 39.26
Total Utilities 1,277.10 1,396.00 (118.90) 3,633.15 4,188.00 (554.85)
Maintenance
Aquatic Management 102.00 102.08 (0.08) 306.00 306.24 0.24)
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Budget Variance
Tuesday, March 31, 2020

2020 Approved Budget @ $205.00 per Unit (Continued)

Summer Place Condominium Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

Month To Date [_ _ Year To Date
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance
EXPENSES (Continued)
Maintenance (Continued)

Concrete Restoration 74,622.84 0.00 74,622.84 141,142.84 0.00 141,142.84
Fire Extinguisher 0.00 125.00 (125.00) 0.00 375.00 (375.00)

Insurance Claim Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,338.70 0.00 7,338.70

Lawn Pest Control 0.00 133.33 (133.33) 420.00 399.99 20.01
Lawn Service 0.00 2,100.00 (2,100.00) 4,200.00 6,300.00 (2,100.00)
Maintenance Man - Payroll 1,697.64 1,916.67 (219.03) 5,584.52 5,750.01 (165.49)

Mulch & Landscape Maint 4,445.00 1,250.00 3,195.00 4,898.00 3,750.00 1,148.00

Pest Control building 0.00 339.00 (339.00) 1,242.00 1,017.00 225.00
Pool Service & Repair 404.96 458.33 (53.37) 1,241.44 1,374.99 (133.55)
Repairs & Maintenance 2,112.52 3,423.03 (1,310.51) 4,921.58 10,269.09 (5,347.51)

Total Maintenance 83,384.96 9,847.44 73,537.52 171,295.08 29,542.32 141,752.76

TOTAL EXPENSES 105,325.69 31,193.33 74,132.36 232,613.46 93,579.99 139,033.47
NET INCOME (LOSS) (71,876.70) 0.00 (71,876.70) (130,384.81) 0.00  (130,384.81)
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