Balance Sheet

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

Summer Place Condominium

Cash recounting I car Starts January 1, 2020	Cash Accounting	Year Starts Jan	uary 1, 2020
--	-----------------	-----------------	--------------

	cush recounting real Sta	113 January 1, 2020	
ASSETS			
Current Assets			
Community Bank - Sav. Res		Ø5 (10 15	
FCB Summer Place Reserve		\$5,618.15	
Summer Place PNC MM		\$61,708.01	
Summer Place Sunrise		\$160,753.97	
SUMMER PLACE-Reserve		\$143,435.41	
Sunrise MMKT #3152		\$111,318.28	
	Total Current Assets	\$83,895.74	\$566 720 56
	Total Callont Assets		\$566,729.56
	TOTAL ASSETS	:	\$566 720 56
LIABILITIES	TOTAL ABSETS		\$566,729.56
Current Liabilities			
Open Credits	T . 10	\$37,147.71	
	Total Current Liabilities		\$37,147.71
	TOTAL I I I DIV YOUR	-	
EQUITY	TOTAL LIABILITIES		\$37,147.71
-			
Income			
Special Assessment	m . 17	\$9,122.39	
Other France	Total Income		\$9,122.39
Other Expense Concrete Restoration		******	
Concrete Restoration	Tatal Otlant Fam	(\$141,142.84)	(0.4.4.4.4
Current Year Earnings	Total Other Expenses		(\$141,142.84)
Accounting & Legal Fees		(00.001.00)	
Aquatic Management		(\$3,371.00)	
Bank Interest Earned		(\$306.00)	
Brighthouse		\$110.06	
Camera Survellance		(\$462.84)	
Corporate Annual Report		(\$457.14)	
Due From Operating		(\$61.25) \$4.051.26	
Electric		\$4,951.26 (\$2,028.70)	
Fire Inspections		(\$135.00)	
Insurance Claim Expense		(\$7,338.70)	
Late Fee Income		\$2,605.61	
Lawn Pest Control		(\$420.00)	
Lawn Service		(\$4,200.00)	
Maintenance Man - Payroll		(\$5,584.52)	
Management Fees		(\$8,664.00)	
Miscellaneous Income		\$50.00	
Monthly Dues		\$90,340.59	
Mulch & Landscape Maint		(\$4,898.00)	
NSF Bank Charge		(\$5.00)	
Office/Postage/Telephone		(\$5,146.38)	
Pest Control building		(\$1,242.00)	
Pool Service & Repair		(\$1,241.44)	
Property Insurance		(\$23,822.13)	
Repairs & Maintenance		(\$4,921.58)	
Transfer to Reserves		(\$16,023.33)	
Trash Collection		(\$652.35)	
Water		(\$489.26)	
Capital			
RSV.DEFERRED MAINTENANCE		\$8,202.62	

Balance Sheet

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

Summer Place Condominium (Continued)

Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

		•	
EQUITY (Continued)			
Capital (Continued)			
RSV.INTEREST		\$893.01	
RSV:DRAINAGE		\$18,520.15	
RSV:ELECTRICAL		\$38,343.78	
RSV:FIREPROOFING		\$34,030.67	
RSV:PAINT		\$34,863.98	
RSV:PAVEMENT		\$85,690.58	
RSV:PLAYGROUND		\$11,807.13	
RSV:PLUMBING		\$46,667.54	
RSV:POOL RESURFACING		\$7,714.32	
RSV:ROOF REPLACEMENT		\$52,664.63	
	Total Capital	, ,,,,,,,,	\$339,398.41
Retained Earnings	•	\$315,616.99	,
	TOTAL EQUITY		\$529,581.85
TO	TAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		\$566,729.56

Budget Variance Tuesday, March 31, 2020

2020 Approved Budget @ \$205.00 per Unit

Summer Place Condominium Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

Maintenance Aquatic Management	Utilities Brighthouse Electric Trash Collection Water	Admininstrative Accounting & Legal Fees Accounting & Legal Fees Camera Survellance Corporate Annual Report Division Fees Fire Inspections Licensing Fees Management Fees Management Fees Monagement Fees Monagement Fees NSF Bank Charge Office/Postage/Telephone Outside Security Property Insurance Transfer to Reserves	INCOME Income Bank Interest Earned Late Fee Income Miscellaneous Income Monthly Dues Special Assessment
	Total Utilities	TOTAL INCOME Total Admininstrative	Total Income
102.00	154.28 643.95 217.45 261.42 1,277.10	33,448.99 451.00 0.00 61.25 0.00 0.00 2,888.00 5.00 3,976.56 0.00 7,940.71 5,341.11 20,663.63	Actual 21.22 892.78 0.00 31,118.67 1,416.32 33,448.99
102.08	154.33 691.67 400.00 150.00 1,396.00	31,193.33 500.00 152.50 5.10 50.67 125.00 29.17 2,888.00 0.00 191.67 2,250.00 8,416.67 5,341.11 19,949.89	Month To Date Budget 0.00 0.00 33.33 31,160.00 0.00 31,193.33
(0.08)	(0.05) (47.72) (182.55) 111.42 (118.90)	2,255.66 (49.00) (152.50) 56.15 (50.67) (125.00) (29.17) 0.00 5.00 5.00 3,784.89 (2,250.00) (475.96) 0.00 713.74	Variance 21.22 892.78 (33.33) (41.33) 1,416.32 2,255.66
306.00	462.84 2,028.70 652.35 489.26 3,633.15	3,371.00 457.14 61.25 0.00 135.00 0.00 8,664.00 5,146.38 0.00 23,822.13 16,023.33 57,685.23	Actual 110.06 2,605.61 50.00 90,340.59 9,122.39 102,228.65
306.24	462.99 2,075.01 1,200.00 450.00 4,188.00	93,579.99 1,500.00 457.50 15.30 152.01 375.00 87.51 8,664.00 0.00 575.01 6,750.00 25,250.01 16,023.33 59,849.67	Year To Date Budget 0.00 0.00 99.99 93,480.00 0.00 93,579.99
(0.24)	(0.15) (46.31) (547.65) 39.26 (554.85)	8,648.66 1,871.00 (0.36) 45.95 (152.01) (240.00) (87.51) 0.00 5.00 4,571.37 (6,750.00) (1,427.88) 0.00 (2,164.44)	Variance 110.06 2,605.61 (49.99) (3,139.41) 9,122.39 8,648.66

Budget Variance Tuesday, March 31, 2020

2020 Approved Budget @ \$205.00 per Unit (Continued)

Summer Place Condominium Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

			Kepairs & Maintenance	Pool Service & Kepair	Pest Control building	Nuich & Landscape Maint	Maintenance Man - Payroll	Lawn Service	Lawn Fest Control	The Boat Country Expense	rue Eximguisner	Concrete Restoration	Maintenance (Continued)	EXPENSES (Continued)		
NET INCOME (LOSS) =	TOTAL EXPENSES	Total Maintenance	1											1	16	
(71,876.70)	105,325.69	83,384.96	2,112.52	404.96	0.00	4,445.00	1,697.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	74,622.84			Actual	
0.00	31,193.33	9,847.44	3,423.03	458.33	339.00	1,250.00	1,916.67	2,100.00	133.33	0.00	125.00	0.00			Budget	Month To Date
(71,876.70)	74,132.36	73,537.52	(1,310.51)	(53.37)	(339.00)	3,195.00	(219.03)	(2,100.00)	(133.33)	0.00	(125.00)	74,622.84			Variance	
(130,384.81)	232,613.46	171,295.08	4,921.58	1,241.44	1,242.00	4,898.00	5,584.52	4,200.00	420.00	7,338.70	0.00	141,142.84			Actual	
0.00	93,579.99	29,542.32	10,269.09	1,374.99	1,017.00	3,750.00	5,750.01	6,300.00	399.99	0.00	375.00	0.00			Budget	Year To Date
(130,384.81)	139,033.47	141,752.76	(5,347.51)	(133.55)	225.00	1,148.00	(165.49)	(2,100.00)	20.01	7,338.70	(375.00)	141,142.84			Variance	